1,597
1,598
1,599
1,600
1,601
1,602
1,603
1,604
1,605
1,606
1,607
1,608
1,609
1,610
1,61
1,612
1,613
1,614
1,615
1,616
1,616
1,617
1,617
1,618
1,619
1,620
1,621
1,622
1,623
1,624
1,625
1,625
1,626
1,627
1,628

NMPRC CERTIFICATE LISTING AS OF 8/23/2019

PINASCO TRUCKING

PINE HILL HEALTH CENTER-EMS
PINKY'S TOWING

PINNERGY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
PJR TRUCKING

PLAINS MARKETING, LP

PLATINUM AUTO TRANSPORT/TOWING
PLATINUM TOWING

PODS

PODS ENTERPRISES LLC
PONDEROSA TRUCKING LLC

PONS AND SONS COMPANY

POPS ENTERPRISES LLC

PORRAS EXPRESS LLC

PORTALES CONCRETE INC
PORTILLO'S TRUCKING LLC

POWER CABLE

POWERHOUSE MOVING COMPANY LLC
PRADO FARMS

PRATT VAN LINES LLC

PRATT VAN LINES LLC

PREMIER LIMOUSINES, INC

PREMIER LIMOUSINES, INC
PREMIERE AUTO COLLISION LLC
PRESBYTERIAN ESPANOLA HOSPITAL EMERGENCY MEDIC
PRESSURE SERVICES, LLC
PRESTIGE OILFIELD SERVICES LLC
PRESTIGE TOWING & RECOVERY INC
PRIVATE CAR SERVICE SANTA FE
PRIVATE RIDE

PRO RELO, INC

PRO RELO, INC

PRO TOW LLC

PRO TRUCKING LLC

PRO-MOTION TRANSPORTATION LLC

8/23/2019

#19 C.R. 3957, FARMINGTON NM 87401

PO BOX 310, PINE HILL NM 87357

6353 QUAY ROAD AM, TUCUMCARI NM 88401

111 CONGRESS AVE STE 2020, AUSTIN TX 78701
P.0. BOX 5677, HOBBS NM 88241

333 CLAY STREET STE 1600, HOUSTON TX 77002
8309 PETOSKY ST NW, ALBUQUERQUE NM 87120
2800 SILER LANE, SANTA FE NM 87507

2501 KARSTEN CT., SE, ALBUQUERQUE NM 87102

13535 FEATHER SOUND DRIVE 4TH FLOOR, CLEARWAT

PO BOX 1985, LOVINGTON NM 88260

2709 W JONES ROAD, HOBBS NM 88242

PO BOX 1721, AZTEC NM 87410

P.O. BOX 113, HATCH NM 87937

2010 S ROOSEVELT RD 6, PORTALES NM 88130
2372 MARES RD SW, ALBUQUERQUE NM 87108
1014 N PECAN, HOBBS NM 88101

5704 ALTA VISTA CT SW, ALBUQUERQUE NM 87105
PO BOX 594, BLANCO NM 87412

PO BOX 45115, RIO RANCHO NM 87174

PO BOX 45115, RIO RANCHO NM 87174

PO BOX 12723, ALBUQUERQUE NM 87195

PO BOX 12723, ALBUQUERQUE NM 87195

822 QUESENBERRY ST, LAS CRUCES NM 88005
1010 SPRUCE ST., ESPANOLA NM 87532

PO BOX 234, ARTESIA NM 88211

102 S MAIN, LOVINGTON NM 88260

PO BOX 766, MORA NM 87732

491 GENERAL GOODWIN RD, CERRILLOS NM 87010
P.O. BOX 5413, SANTA FE NM 87505

1600 1ST ST NW, ALBUQUERQUE NM 87102
1600 1ST ST NW, ALBUQUERQUE NM 87102

PO BOX 5503, FARMINGTON NM 87499

1710 W. TUMBLEWEED DR, HOBBS NM 88242
50 STATE RD 581, ESPANOLA NM 87532
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53646
28714
54107
56748
56131
01337
56994
57035
55564
56502
55860
54362
56120
57051
55391
57485
54950
55674
55015
54688
54990
53788
53972
57144
16718
56092
56473
52580
57003
53049
00707
05456
56296
57030
56893

CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED



